
November 2023

Days
Total

Contacts

OUD/SUD
Patient

Meeting

Overdosed
Victim

Interaction

Overdosed
Victim Follow

Up

Family
Member

Follow Up

Individuals
Attending

Educational
Classes

Individuals
Attending

Narcan
Training

General Follow
Up

Recovery
Support
Services
Referrals

Mental
Health

Services
Referrals

 Treatment
Services
Referrals

Transportation
to

Treatment/Rec
overy Services

Individuals
Attending

Events by PSS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

19 6 1 7 1 1 1 2
22 7 1 9 1 1 1 2
31 5 1 1 1 6 4 4 4 5

37 8 1 11 4 4 5 1 3
32 6 9 5 5 5 2
45 9 3 11 6 6 6 4
12 4 4 1 1 1 1
25 7 2 6 3 3 3 1

44 4 1 3 8 5 5 5 2 3
34 6 1 1 1 10 4 4 4 2
31 4 1 12 4 4 4 1 1
16 5 7 1 1 1 1
57 14 3 19 6 6 5 1 3

28 8 1 4 12 1 1 1
18 4 9 2 2 1
21 8 1 12

38 9 1 20 2 2 2 2
27 5 1 11 3 3 3 1
23 6 1 6 3 3 3 1



31

 Totals 560 125 4 3 18 4 2 189 56 56 54 6 34



Other (Specify in
the notes

column to the
right.)

Notes:

Crisis Ally Training

Crisis Ally Training

8 "Train the Trainers" Narcan administration and reporting
1 Assisted intake

Off for Holidays
Off for Holidays

Off for Holidays



9



October 2023

Days
Total

Contacts

OUD/SUD
Patient

Meeting

Overdosed
Victim

Interaction

Overdosed
Victim

Follow Up

Family
Member

Follow Up

Individuals
Attending

Educational
Classes

Individuals
Attending

Narcan
Training

General
Follow Up

Recovery
Support
Services
Referrals

Mental
Health

Services
Referrals

 Treatment
Services
Referrals

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

25 7 1 2 10 2 1 1
136 4 2 30 7 31 31 31
21 7 1 9 1 1 1
29 4 1 1 2 8 4 4 4
18 4 7 2 2 2

36 8 1 4 17 2 2 2
35 6 1 8 6 6 6
23 2 1 3 5 5 5

259 2 1 1 12 39 40 41 41 41
158 1 2 29 3 31 31 31

53 18 1 3 31
23 4 9 3 3 3
49 3 8 6 8 8 8
21 3 2 7 3 3 3
24 1 2 7 7 7

28 10 15 1 1 1
22 6 1 8 2 2 2

129 6 1 1 19 8 24 24 24
30 7 1 1 11 3 3 3
14 4 7 1 1 1

31 5 7 5 5 5



31 17 2 5 3 3 3

1181 114 5 7 30 98 69 188 185 184 184 Totals



Transportation
to

Treatment/Rec
overy Services

Individuals
Attending
Events by

PSS

Other (Specify in
the notes

column to the
right.)

Notes:

1
Outreach at Central Mall

1
1
1

1 1
2

41 Participated in panel for alternative school youth
30 Participated in panel for alternative school youth

1
8

1
22
1

2 2



1

3 114 0



December 2023

Days
Total

Contacts

OUD/SUD
Patient

Meeting

Overdosed
Victim

Interaction

Overdosed
Victim

Follow Up

Family
Member

Follow Up

Individuals
Attending

Educational
Classes

Individuals
Attending

Narcan
Training

General
Follow Up

Recovery
Support
Services
Referrals

Mental
Health

Services
Referrals

 Treatment
Services
Referrals

Transportation
to

Treatment/Rec
overy Services

Individuals
Attending
Events by

PSS

Other (Specify
in the notes

column to the
right.)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32 8 1 11 4 4 4

8 3 2 1 2

49 12 1 20 5 5 5 1
56 17 1 3 24 3 3 3 2
22 5 7 3 3 3 1
29 3 1 6 5 5 5 4
32 9 12 4 4 4 2
12 2 1 2 2 2 1 2

42 13 1 1 1 17 3 3 3
1 1



31

 Totals 283 69 1 3 10 0 0 97 31 30 29 2 14 0



Notes:

Out of Office for Advanced Peer Training
Out of Office for Advanced Peer Training
Out of Office for Advanced Peer Training
Out of Office for Advanced Peer Training
Out of Office for Advanced Peer Training




