November 2023

			•		November		2023						
Days	Total Contacts	OUD/SUD Patient Meeting	Overdosed Victim Interaction	Overdosed Victim Follow Up	Family Member Follow Up	Individuals Attending Educational Classes	Individuals Attending Narcan Training	General Follow Up	Recovery Support Services Referrals	Mental Health Services Referrals	Treatment Services Referrals	Transportation to Treatment/Rec overy Services	Individuals Attending Events by PSS
1	19	6			1			7	1	1	1		2
2	22	7	1					9	1	1	1		2
3	31	5	1			1	1	6	4	4	4		5
4													
5													
6	37	8			1			11	4	4	5	1	3
7	32	6						9	5	5	5		2
8	45	9				3		11	6	6	6		4
9	12	4						4	1	1	1		1
10	25	7			2			6	3	3	3		1
11													
12													
13	44	4	1		3			8	5	5	5	2	3
14	34	6		1	1		1	10	4	4	4		2
15	31	4		1				12	4	4	4	1	1
16	16	5						7	1	1	1		1
17	57	14			3			19	6	6	5	1	3
18													
19													
20	28	8	1		4			12	1	1	1		
21	18	4						9	2	2			1
22	21	8			1			12					
23													
24													
25													
26													
27													
28	38	9		1				20	2	2	2		2
29	27	5			1			11	3	3	3	1	
30	23	6			1			6	3	3	3		1

31													
Totals	560	125	4	3	18	4	2	189	56	56	54	6	34

Other (Specify in the notes column to the right.)	Notes:
	Cutata Alla Tartinia a
	Crisis Ally Training
	Crisis Ally Training
8	"Train the Trainers" Narcan administration and reporting
1	Assisted intake
	Off for Holidays Off for Holidays
	Off for fiolidays
	Off for Holidays

L		
Т	0	
	9	

 October 2023

Days	Total Contacts	OUD/SUD Patient Meeting	Overdosed Victim Interaction	Overdosed Victim Follow Up	Family Member Follow Up	Individuals Attending Educational Classes	Individuals Attending Narcan Training	General Follow Up	Recovery Support Services Referrals	Mental Health Services Referrals	Treatment Services Referrals
1	25	_		4				4.0			
2	25	7		1		20	2	10	2	1	1
3	136	4			2	30		7	31	31	31
4	21	7			1			9	1	1	1
5	29	4	1	1	2			8	4	4	4
6	18	4						7	2	2	2
7											
8											
9	36	8		1	4			17	2	2	2
10	35	6		1				8	6	6	6
11	23	2	1					3	5	5	5
12	259	2	1	1	12	39	40		41	41	41
13	158	1			2	29		3	31	31	31
14											
15											
16	53	18		1	3			31			
17	23	4						9	3	3	3
18	49	3					8	6	8	8	8
19	21	3			2			7	3	3	3
20	24	1						2	7	7	7
21											
22											
23	28	10						15	1	1	1
24	22	6			1			8	2	2	2
25	129	6	1	1			19	8	24	24	24
26	30	7	1		1			11	3	3	3
27	14	4						7	1	1	1
28											
29											
30	31	5						7	5	5	5

31	17	2						5	3	3	3
Totals	1181	114	5	7	30	98	69	188	185	184	184

Transportation to Treatment/Rec overy Services	Individuals Attending Events by PSS	Other (Specify in the notes column to the right.)	Notes:
	1		
			Outreach at Central Mall
	1		
	1		
	1		
4	4		
1	1		
	2		De d'atracte d'accessed for alle contracte de la contracte de
	41		Participated in panel for alternative school youth
	30		Participated in panel for alternative school youth
	4		
	1		
	8		
	1		
	1		
	22 1		
	1		
2	2		
	2		

	1		
3	114	0	

December 2023

Days	Total Contacts	OUD/SUD Patient Meeting	Overdosed Victim Interaction	Overdosed Victim Follow Up	Family Member Follow Up	Individuals Attending Educational Classes	Individuals Attending Narcan Training	General Follow Up	Recovery Support Services Referrals	Mental Health Services Referrals	Treatment Services Referrals	Transportation to Treatment/Rec overy Services	Individuals Attending Events by PSS	Other (Specify in the notes column to the right.)
1	32	8		1				11	4	4	4			
2														
3														
4														
5														
6														
7														
8														
9	8				3				2	1			2	
10														
11	49	12			1			20	5	5	5		1	
12	56	17		1	3			24	3	3	3		2	
13	22	5						7	3	3	3		1	
14	29	3			1			6	5	5	5		4	
15	32	9						12	4	4	4		2	
16	12	2			1				2	2	2	1	2	
17														
18	42	42	4	1	4			47	2	2	2			
19	42	13	1	1	1			17	3	3	3	1		
20 21	1											1		
22														
23														
24														
25														
26														
27														
28														
29														
30														
30								l						

31														
Totals	283	69	1	3	10	0	0	97	31	30	29	2	14	0

Notes:
Out of Office for Advanced Peer Training
Out of Office for Advanced Peer Training
Out of Office for Advanced Peer Training
Out of Office for Advanced Peer Training
Out of Office for Advanced Peer Training